
PFI is a two year process of personal, intellectual, spiritual and pastoral formation for adult Catholics that offers an 
exciting, integrated approach to discipleship through instruction, prayer, faith sharing and development of leadership skills.

Who is PFI for?
If you are searching for answers to questions about life, death, suffering...
If you are longing for the meaning of life...
If you are looking to understand yourself, God and others more deeply...
If you are seeking time for reflection and personal growth...

PFI ENCOUNTERING CHRIST 
THROUGH THE JOY OF THE GOSPEL

The Diocese of Rockville Centre School for Missionary Disciples

Sunday, April 26, 2015,  2-4 p.m.
Queen of the Most Holy Rosary, Roosevelt

Wednesday, April 29, 2015, 7- 9 p.m.
St Anthony, Oceanside

Wednesday, May 13, 2015, 7-9 p.m. 
St. Mary, Roslyn Heights

Monday, May 18, 2015, 7-9 p.m.
St Agnes, Rockville Centre  

Wednesday, May 20, 2015, 7- 8:45 p.m.
St. Anne, Garden City

CENTRAL VICARIATE
Ellen Fox efox@drvc.org

Tuesday. May 12, 2015, 7 p.m.
Our Lady of Grace, W. Babylon

Monday, May 18, 2015, 7 p.m.
St. Raphael, E. Meadow

Tuesday, May 26, 2015, 7 p.m.
Holy Cross, Nesconset

EASTERN VICARIATE
Fran McMahon  fmcmahon@drvc.org

Tuesday, April 21, 2015, 7:30 p.m.
St. Lawrence the Martyr, Sayville 

Friday, April 24, 2015, 7:30 p.m.
St. Anne, Brentwood

(Offered in English and Spanish)

Thursday, May 7, 2015, 7:00 p.m. 
Saturday, May 9, 2015, 10:00 a.m.
St. John the Evangelist, Riverhead

Wednesday, May 20, 2015, 11 a.m. & 7 p.m.
Good Shepherd, Holbrook

Saturday, June 13, 2015, 11 a.m.
Most Holy Trinity, East Hampton

Saturday, June 13, 2015, 5 p.m. Mass  
Sunday, June 14, 2015, 8:30 & 10:30 a.m. 

St. Therese of Lisieux, Montauk

For more information and future dates visit 
www.drvc-faith.org

WESTERN VICARIATE
 Cheryl White  cwhite@drvc.org

UPCOMING INFORMATION MEETINGS


